Greater Richmond School of Music
2023-2024 School Year
Schedule and Tuition Form

GREATER RICHMOND SCHOOL of MUSIC

Where Music Comes to Life!

804-442-6158
info@grsm.net

GRSM Main Location
9109 Dickey Drive, Mechanicsville, VA 23116

or
ONLINE

General Information

GRSM will continue to offer Private Lessons in-person or ONLINE for the 2023-2024 school year. In your
Registration, please be sure to indicate ONLINE in the “Location” field if that is your preference. All Group Classes
will be held in-person.

The 2023-2024 School Year begins on Monday, August 21, 2023 and runs through Saturday, June 1%, 2024. There
are varying number of weekly lessons depending on the day of the student’s lesson. The Summer Term begins on
Monday, June 3™ and runs through Saturday, August 17", 2024 for a total of 11 weeks. Details for that term will be
released in a separate document.

Please see the GRSM Main Location Calendar for dates the school is closed, and for Recital dates.

Registration is currently being accepted for the 2023-2024 School Year. Registration may be accepted at any time
throughout the term (tuition costs will be prorated for those who register after the start date). Students registering
after the start of the term are subject to music lesson and schedule availability. Note: No lessons shall be provided

to any students who are not registered with the school.

Tuition may be paid in full up front, half up front with the remainder before the start of the second semester, or in
10 equal monthly payments with the first due upon schedule release, and subsequent payments due the first of
each month September-May. There is a one-time Family Registration Fee of $25 due with registration.

Classes and Lessons Offered

Private/Semi-Private Lessons

Private/Semi-Private lessons are available in the following areas of study: Piano, Guitar, Ukulele, Banjo, Mandolin,
Voice, Violin, Viola, Fiddle, Cello, Bass, Percussion, Flute, Recorder, Clarinet, Saxophone, Bassoon and all Brass.

SIBLING DISCOUNTS
(maximum of one discount per family)
25% off each student in a semi-private lesson
10% off tuition for third (or more) child
5% off tuition for second child or instrument (in a separate lesson)

Lesson
length

Per Lesson
Rate

Mon
(36 weeks)

Tues
(38 weeks)

Wed-Sat
(37 weeks)

30 minutes

$30

$1,080

$1,140

$1,110

45 minutes

845

$1,620

$1,710

$1,665

60 minutes

$60

$2,160

$2,280

$2,220
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Group Classes

Group classes are currently available for Piano, Guitar, Ukulele, Strings and Early Childhood. Administration reserves
the right to cancel any group with less than the minimum required number of students registered 2 weeks before

the start of classes.

Sibling Discount: 20% off additional siblings in the same group class.

Unless otherwise stated, all group classes begin the week of August 21, 2023.

Registration for all group classes is due 2 weeks prior to the start date of the class.

Group Piano / Instrument Sampler

Class

Age

Day

Time

Per Class
Rate

Fall 2023
Term Rate

Spring 2024
Term Rate

Young Musician

5-6 yrs

Monday

4:30-5:00 pm

$13

$247

$221

Keyboard Musician

7-9 yrs

Monday

5:10-6:00 pm

§22

$418

$374

Instrument Sampler

7-10 yrs

Monday

6:10-7:00 pm

$22

$418

$374

Uke ‘n’ Roll/ Guitar

Ensemble (**NEW**)

Class

Age

Day

Time

Per Class
Rate

Fall 2023
Term Rate

Spring 2024
Term Rate

Uke ‘n’ Roll

7-10 yrs

Friday

5:10-6:00 pm

$22

S418

$396

Guitar Ensemble

8-12 yrs

Friday

6:10-7:00 pm

§22

$418

$396

Group Strings

Class

Day

Time

Per Class Rate

Fall 2023
Term Rate

Spring 2024
Term Rate

Intro to Strings

Tuesday

5:10-6:00 pm

$22

$440

$396

Early Childhood Music

Class

Age/Grade

Day

Pre-Fall 2023
8 weeks

Fall 2023
8 weeks

Winter 2024
8 weeks

Spring 2024
8 weeks

Tuition

Tiny Notes +
Music Fun

10mths - 4 yrs

Friday

4:30-5:00pm

8/25-10/13

10/20-12/15

1/26-3/15

4/12-5/31

$104

Combo

Jam Band (start date week of Sept 11*")

This semester long program will be offered on all instruments (piano, guitar, strings, woodwinds, brass, voice,
percussion). Class times will be set based on placement assessments and student availability.

Please list ALL DAYS/TIMES (within the range provided below) you would be available on your registration form.

Class (Placement
Required)

Age/Grade

Day

Time
(6-8pm)

Per Class Rate

Fall 2023 Term
Rate

Spring 2024
Term Rate

Duo

7+ yrs

Monday or
Tuesday

30 min

$17 per student

$289 or
$289

$289 or
$306

Trio

7+ yrs

Monday or
Tuesday

45 min

$17 per student

$289 or
$289

$289 or
$306

Quartet or larger

7+ yrs

Monday or
Tuesday

60 min

$17 per student

$289 or
$289

$289 or
$306
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