

Where Music Comes to Life! 804-442-6158 info@grsm.net

Greater Richmond School *of* Music <u>2023-2024 School Year</u> <u>Schedule and Tuition Form</u>

GRSM Main Location 9109 Dickey Drive, Mechanicsville, VA 23116

or ONLINE

General Information

GRSM will continue to offer Private Lessons in-person or ONLINE for the 2023-2024 school year. In your Registration, please be sure to indicate ONLINE in the "Location" field if that is your preference. All Group Classes will be held in-person.

The 2023-2024 School Year begins on Monday, August 21st, 2023 and runs through Saturday, June 1st, 2024. There are varying number of weekly lessons depending on the day of the student's lesson. The Summer Term begins on Monday, June 3rd and runs through Saturday, August 17th, 2024 for a total of 11 weeks. Details for that term will be released in a separate document.

Please see the GRSM Main Location Calendar for dates the school is closed, and for Recital dates.

Registration is currently being accepted for the 2023-2024 School Year. Registration may be accepted at any time throughout the term (tuition costs will be prorated for those who register after the start date). Students registering after the start of the term are subject to music lesson and schedule availability. Note: No lessons shall be provided to any students who are not registered with the school.

Tuition may be paid in full up front, half up front with the remainder before the start of the second semester, or in 10 equal monthly payments with the first due upon schedule release, and subsequent payments due the first of each month September-May. There is a one-time Family Registration Fee of \$25 due with registration.

Classes and Lessons Offered

Private/Semi-Private Lessons

Private/Semi-Private lessons are available in the following areas of study: Piano, Guitar, Ukulele, Banjo, Mandolin, Voice, Violin, Viola, Fiddle, Cello, Bass, Percussion, Flute, Recorder, Clarinet, Saxophone, Bassoon and all Brass.

SIBLING DISCOUNTS

(maximum of one discount per family)

25% off each student in a semi-private lesson

10% off tuition for third (or more) child

5% off tuition for second child or instrument (in a separate lesson)

Lesson length	Per Lesson Rate	Mon (36 weeks)	Tues (38 weeks)	Wed-Sat (37 weeks)	
30 minutes	\$30	\$1,080	\$1,140	\$1,110	
45 minutes	\$45	\$1,620	\$1,710	\$1,665	
60 minutes	\$60	\$2,160	\$2,280	\$2,220	

©2023-2024 GRSM Holdings, LLC

Group Classes

Group classes are currently available for Piano, Guitar, Ukulele, Strings and Early Childhood. Administration reserves the right to cancel any group with less than the minimum required number of students registered 2 weeks before the start of classes.

<u>Sibling Discount</u>: 20% off additional siblings in the same group class.

Unless otherwise stated, all group classes begin the week of <u>August 21st, 2023.</u> Registration for all group classes is due 2 weeks prior to the start date of the class.

Group Piano / Instrument Sampler

Class	Age	Day	Time	Per Class Rate	Fall 2023 Term Rate	Spring 2024 Term Rate
Young Musician	5-6 yrs	Monday	4:30-5:00 pm	\$13	\$247	\$221
Keyboard Musician	7-9 yrs	Monday	5:10-6:00 pm	\$22	\$418	\$374
Instrument Sampler	7-10 yrs	Monday	6:10-7:00 pm	\$22	\$418	\$374

Uke 'n' Roll/ Guitar Ensemble (**NEW**)

Class	Age	Day	Time	Per Class Rate	Fall 2023 Term Rate	Spring 2024 Term Rate
Uke 'n' Roll	7-10 yrs	Friday	5:10-6:00 pm	\$22	\$418	\$396
Guitar Ensemble	8-12 yrs	Friday	6:10-7:00 pm	\$22	\$418	\$396

Group Strings

Class	Age	Day	Time	Per Class Rate	Fall 2023 Term Rate	Spring 2024 Term Rate
Intro to Strings	8-12 yrs	Tuesday	5:10-6:00 pm	\$22	\$440	\$396

Early Childhood Music

Class	Age/Grade	Day	Time	Pre-Fall 2023 8 weeks	Fall 2023 8 weeks	Winter 2024 8 weeks	Spring 2024 8 weeks	Tuition
Tiny Notes + Music Fun Combo	10mths - 4 yrs	Friday	4:30-5:00pm	8/25-10/13	10/20-12/15	1/26-3/15	4/12-5/31	\$104

Jam Band (start date week of Sept 11th)

This semester long program will be offered on all instruments (piano, guitar, strings, woodwinds, brass, voice, percussion). Class times will be set based on placement assessments and student availability.

Please list <u>ALL DAYS/TIMES</u> (within the range provided below) you would be available on your registration form.

Class (Placement Required)	Age/Grade	Day	Time (6-8pm)	Per Class Rate	Fall 2023 Term Rate	Spring 2024 Term Rate
Duo	7+ yrs	Monday or Tuesday	30 min	\$17 per student	\$289 or \$289	\$289 or \$306
Trio	7+ yrs	Monday or Tuesday	45 min	\$17 per student	\$289 or \$289	\$289 or \$306
Quartet or larger	7+ yrs	Monday or Tuesday	60 min	\$17 per student	\$289 or \$289	\$289 or \$306